Master 2025 BePadel Barcelona en Padelarium Gava

Date/venue

12/5/25, 9:30 PM
Pista 3

12/5/25, 9:30 PM
Pista 4

12/5/25,10:20 PM
Pista 3

12/5/25,10:20 PM
Pista 4

12/5/25,11:10 PM
Pista 3

12/5/25,11:10 PM
Pista 4

Calendar: 1a Masculina / Grupo B

Home

Samuel Martinez Rodriguez
Daniel Trillo Vega

David Amaya
Mark Brito

Ricard Roca
Roger Morte

Daniel Lopez
Alejandro Gomariz Rubio

Samuel Martinez Rodriguez
Daniel Trillo Vega

Ricard Roca
Roger Morte

1/1

Result

9-7

5-9

9-6

8-9

6-9

9-0

Away team

Daniel Lopez
Alejandro Gomariz Rubio

Ricard Roca
Roger Morte

Samuel Martinez Rodriguez
Daniel Trillo Vega

David Amaya
Mark Brito

David Amaya
Mark Brito

Daniel Lépez
Alejandro Gomariz Rubio
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